
DH

Garden air DH
Still got a high humidity level ? Garden Air DH is what you need.Still got a high humidity level ? Garden Air DH is what you need.
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By regulating the amount of gas flowing through system, EEV technology ensures 
optimal performance within operation range.

Garden Air is the only range of dehumidifiers that integrated unique EEV technology.

EEV technology

Why Garden Air DH ?Why Garden Air DH ?

* Above data is subest to modifcation without notice.

* These datas are certified by TUV Rheinland according to EN810:1997.

Capacity in (l/h)  

(Air 30°C，Humid 70% )

Operating air temperature (°C) 

Heat Recovered  (kW)

Electric Heating Optional (kw)

Advised pool surface (m² )

Rated Power  (Kw)

Rated Current  (A)

Power supply

Sound Pressure  5m dB(A)

Air flow      (m³/h)

Net Dimension (mm)

Net Weight / Gross Weight (Kgs)

SCP Ref.

2.5
 

10~38

2.8 

2 

≤25

1 

4.5 

39.8 

800 

855x286x860

55/67

GHD-150-0151

3.9 

10~38

4.2 

3 

≤40

1.7 

7.8 

230V/1Ph/50Hz

40.8 

1000 

1155×286×860

70/86

GHD-150-0012

5.0 

10~38

5.5 

3 

≤50

2 

9.2 

40.8 

1200 

1155×286×860

75/91

GHD-150-0013

Super quiet running 
by smart interior design

R410a Eco friendly
refrigerant

Eco-friendly 
refrigerant

R410a

Anti-corrosion ABS
plastic casing


