

Garden air DH

Garden Ai

Still got a high humidity level ? Garden Air DH is what you need.

Always keep an indoor pool comfortable by maintaining relative humidity at 65% www.scpeurope.com

Why Garden Air DH?



EEV technology

Garden Air is the only range of dehumidifiers that integrated unique EEV technology. By regulating the amount of gas flowing through system, EEV technology ensures optimal performance within operation range.



Super quiet running by smart interior design



R410a Eco friendly refrigerant



Anti-corrosion ABS plastic casing

SCP Ref.	GHD-150-0151	GHD-150-0012	GHD-150-0013
Capacity in (l/h) (Air 30°C,Humid 70%)	2.5	3.9	5.0
Operating air temperature (°C)	10~38	10~38	10~38
Heat Recovered (kW)	2.8	4.2	5.5
Electric Heating Optional (kw)	2	3	3
Advised pool surface (m ²)	≤25	≤40	≤50
Rated Power (Kw)	1	1.7	2
Rated Current (A)	4.5	7.8	9.2
Power supply		230V/1Ph/50Hz	
Sound Pressure 5m dB(A)	39.8	40.8	40.8
Air flow (m ³ /h)	800	1000	1200
Net Dimension (mm)	855x286x860	1155×286×860	1155×286×860
Net Weight / Gross Weight (Kgs)	55/67	70/86	75/91

* Above data is subest to modifcation without notice.

* These datas are certified by TUV Rheinland according to EN810:1997.